
SOC’s Healthy Lunchbox Menu

All Day Menu

Drinks Menu

All students can pre-order food at Recess for pickup at Lunchtime
Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available (vegan orders must be made 24hrs in advanced & paid for in full)

Lunch orders & money need to be 
placed in the black order box outside 
the canteen by the end of Recess. 

Orders may be picked by at lunchtime 
where a bag will be provided. 

If you have any questions or concerns 
please contact Toni: 0402 481 337

Fold Overs
Ham & Cheese / Mushroom & Cheese
Assorted Pizza
Vegetarian / Margarita / Ham
Egg & Bacon Muffins
Grilled Gluten-Free Sausages in Roll
Noodle Cups
Nuggets
Baked Hash Browns 
Schnitzel & Salad Rolls
Beef Burgers
Wraps 
Falafel / Chicken / Ham / Salad 
Souvlaki 
Falafel / Chicken / Lamb
Assorted Sweets

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$0.50
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

$7.00

$2.50

Oak Milks
 Small 
 Large 

Water 
Mineral Water
Slushies (summer only)
Hot Drinks 
 Tea
 Hot Chocolate
 Coffee

$2.50
$3.50

$2.00
$3.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Healthy Box Range

Friday Specials: FRYDAY

Hot Food Special

Salad Box
 Falafel 
 Chicken
 Meatballs 
 Tuna
Veggie Box 
 Falafel
 Roasted Veggies 
Souvlaki Salad
 Chicken
 Lamb

Vegan Range
Lentil Salad
Roast Vegetables 
Vegan Burgers 
Wraps

All Vegan Orders need to be made 24hrs 
in advance and & paid for in full

Fish and Chips 
Chips
Potato Cakes
Dim Sims

$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

Baked Hash Brown
Chicken Tendors 
Spicy / Mild

$1.00
$1.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$4.50

Special’s change daily! 
Check the Special’s Board $5.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00


