## **SOC's Healthy Lunchbox Menu**

All students can pre-order food at Recess for pickup at Lunchtime Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available (vegan orders **must** be made 24hrs in advanced & paid for in full)

All Day Menu	
Fold Overs Ham & Cheese / Mushroom & Cheese	\$4.00
Assorted Pizza  Vegetarian / Margarita / Ham	\$3.50
Egg & Bacon Muffins	\$3.50
Grilled Gluten-Free Sausages in Roll	\$3.00
Noodle Cups	\$2.50
Nuggets	\$0.50
Baked Hash Browns	\$1.00
Schnitzel & Salad Rolls	\$5.00
Beef Burgers	\$5.00
Wraps Falafel / Chicken / Ham / Salad	\$3.00
Souvlaki	\$7.00
Falafel / Chicken / Lamb	Ψ7.00
Assorted Sweets	\$2.50
Drinks Menu	
Oak Milks	
Small	\$2.50
Large	\$3.50
Water	\$2.00
Mineral Water	\$3.50
Slushies (summer only) Hot Drinks	\$2.50
Tea	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
Coffee	\$2.50

Healthy Box Range	
Salad Box	
Falafel	\$7.00
Chicken	\$7.00
Meatballs	\$7.00
Tuna	\$7.00
Veggie Box	
Falafel	\$7.00
Roasted Veggies	\$7.00
Souvlaki Salad	
Chicken	\$7.00
Lamb	\$7.00

## Hot Food Special Special's change daily! Check the Special's Board \$5.00

\$6.00
\$6.00
\$6.50
\$4.50

All Vegan Orders need to be made 24hrs in advance and & paid for in full

Lunch orders & money need to be placed in the black order box outside the canteen by the end of Recess.

Orders may be picked by at lunchtime where a bag will be provided.

If you have any questions or concerns please contact Toni: 0402 481 337

Friday	Specials:	FRYDAY
--------	-----------	--------

**Dim Sims** 

Fish and Chips	\$5.00	Baked Hash Brown	\$1.00
Chips	\$3.00	Chicken Tendors	\$1.00
Potato Cakes	\$1.00	Spicy / Mild	

\$1.00